
Date: 
TIME 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
9:15 
9:15 
9:15 
9:15 
9:15 
9:15 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
10:00 
10:00 
10:00 
10:00 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
2:00 
2:00 

12/30/2025 

91ST DISTRICT COURT - Division: 1 
Calendar of Monday, January 05, 2026 

Printed for: HONORABLE ERIC G BLUBAUGH 
EVENT CASE # 
STA 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
STA 
PCC 
PCC 
PCC 
PNS 
NOS 
STA 
STA 
STA 
STA 
STA 
NPE 
NPE 
NPE 
NPE 
STA 
NPE 
NPE 
NPE 
NTA 
NPE 
NPE 
NPE 
NOA 

25-37004-0I 
25-69207-SD 
25-69211-ST 
25-69240-SM 
25-69241-SM 
25-69245-SM 
25-69329-ST 
25-69359-SM 
25-69364-SM 
25-69388-EX 
25-69399-FT 
25-69400-FY 
25-69401-FY 
24-68386-FY 
24-68386-FY 
25-69171-SD 
25-69176-SM 
25-69220-FY 
25-69318-FY 
25-36972-SI 
25-69255-FD 
25-69269-FY 
25-69289-FY 
25-69339-FD 
25-36986-0I 
25-69309-FY 
25-69390-FD 
25-69391-FT 
22-66251-FY 
25-69356-FY 
25-69385-FD 
25-69386-FY 
25-69392-ST 

PARTY ATTY 
WHITE, NATHAN THOMAS 
GARLINGHOUSE, AYDAN JAMES PUBLIC D 
ORSBORNE, DYLAN JOHN 
BRIGGS, ANDY CLINTON 
HARRISON, TINA LOREEN 
MARSH, MISTY ROSE 
HARRIS, MASON THOMAS 
LINDSEY, DALE ERNEST 
LAPINE, ANTON CLEMENT 
BADGER, JESSE JACOB 
WHITE, NATHAN THOMAS 
SMART, SAMANTHA LYNN 
CAIRNS I GARY FLOYD 

PUBLIC D 
BLOCH, B 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
WINNICK, 
PUBLIC D 

PUBLIC D 

NAPONT, ANTHONY THOMAS WINNICK, 
NAPONT, ANTHONY THOMAS WINNICK, 
MENDEZ-BRAVO, DANIEL DEJE WINNICK, 
TROLLINGER, WESLEY CALVIN 
BOWMAN, TIMOTHY MATTHEW 
TROLLINGER, WESLEY CALVIN 
GRAHAM I DALE MASON 

WINNICK, 

HUBBARD JR, SHANE MICHAEL DOBIAS, 
WARNER, STEVEN ANTHONY WINNICK, 
HARGER LAPORTE, MASON LEE SHOUEY, 
GRAHAM, DALE MASON 
CRUICKSHANK, NEVAEH NICHO 
ROGERS, AUSTIN ROCKO PUBLIC D 
CRUICKSHANK, NEVAEH NICHO PUBLIC D 
SINGH, YUVRAJ DOBIAS, 
GRIMMETT, RANDALL IRVIN PUBLIC D 
HUFF, HOWARD EARL 
GERMAIN JR, BERNARD DEAN 
GERMAIN, GLEN MICHAEL 
GERMAIN JR, BERNARD DEAN 

SALA, ST 
PELTIER, 
PUBLIC D 

Page: 1 
CHG/CSE TYP 
PEDESTRIAN-W 
OPERATE WHIL 
ALCOHOL - OP 
TRUANCY 
TRUANCY 
TRUANCY 
MTR VEH CDE­
DOMESTIC VIO 
CHILD ABUSE 
EXTRADITION 
POLICE OFFIC 
POLICE OFFIC 
CONT SUB-DEL 
ASSAULT - AG 
ASSAULT - AG 
OPERATE WHIL 
DISTURBING T 
WEAPONS - CA 
MAL DEST FIR 
SEAT BELT VI 
OPERATE WHIL 
ASSAULT W/DA 
CHILD SEXUAL 
WEAPONS - CA 
ALC-MINOR PU 
CHILD SEXUAL 
POLICE OFFIC 
STOLEN PROPE 
POLICE OFFIC 
CHILD ABUSE 
MAL DEST FIR 
POLICE OFFIC 
OPERATE-VIOL 



Date: 
TIME 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:30 
9:30 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
11:00 

12/30/2025 

91ST DISTRICT COURT - Division: 1 
Calendar of Tuesday, January 06, 2026 
Printed for: HONORABLE ERIC G BLUBAUGH 

EVENT CASE # 
RUL 1-39341-SM 
NOP 25-24367-GC 
NOP 25-24408-GC 
NOP 25-24468-GC 
RUL 94-29655-FY 
RUL 96-32506-FY 
NLH 25-5045-LT 
NLH 25-5118-LT 
NLH 25-5119-LT 
NLH 25-5120-LT 
NLH 25-5121-LT 
NLH 25-5123-SP 
NLH 25-5133-LT 
MO 25-24359-GC 
OSC 25-24149-GC 
NOP 25-69297-SD 
OSC 25-69297-SD 

PARTY 
SHARP JR, CHARLES EDWIN 
LVNV FUNDING LLC 
CAVALRY SPV I LLC 
CAPITAL ONE 
SHARP JR, CHARLES EDWIN 
SHARP JR, CHARLES EDWIN 
ESTATE OF ROBIN TOMPKINS, 
JPS WOODCREEK LDHA LP 
JPS WOOD CREEK LDHA LP 
JPS WOOD CREEK LDHA LP 
JPS WOOD CREEK LDHA LP 
SIBBALD, TOM 
CLEARY RENTALS 
CAPITAL ONE 
TERRY, ROBERT L 
GRIFFIN, GARRETT ALLAN 
GRIFFIN, GARRETT ALLAN 

ATTY 
WINNICK, 
VARCHETT 
ROYCE, C 
DUQUETTE 
CRANHAM, 
DOBIAS, 
MENINGA, 
WITTE NO 
WITTE NO 
WITTE NO 
WITTE NO 

WILSHERE 

Page: 1 
CHG/CSE TYP 
DOMESTIC VIO 
GENERAL CIVI 
GENERAL CIVI 
GENERAL CIVI 
WEAPONS - CA 
WEAPON-FIREA 
LANDLORD TEN 
LANDLORD TEN 
LANDLORD TEN 
LANDLORD TEN 
LANDLORD TEN 
LAND CONTRAC 
LANDLORD TEN 
GENERAL CIVI 
GENERAL CIVI 
OPERATE W/BA 
OPERATE W/BA 



Date: 
TIME 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 

12/30/2025 

91ST DISTRICT COURT - Division: 1 
Calendar of Wednesday, January 07, 2026 
Printed for: HONORABLE ERIC G BLUBAUGH 

EVENT CASE # 
NOS 
PNS 
NOS 
NOS 
NOS 
PNS 
NOS 
PNS 
NOS 
PNS 
NOS 
osc 
STA 
NOA 
NOA 
NOA 
NOA 
NOA 
NOB 
NOB 
NOB 
NOB 
NOB 
NOB 
NOB 
NOF 
NOF 

25-69043-FY 
25-69043-FY 
25-69081-SM 
25-69141-SD 
25-69156-ST 
25-69170-SD 
25-69170-SD 
25-69200-SD 
25-69200-SD 
25-69203-SM 
25-69203-SM 
25-11290-0M 
25-36989-SI 
25-69365-ST 
25-69370-SD 
25-69376-SM 
25-69395-SM 
25-69396-SM 
25-5063-LT 
25-5081-LT 
25-5088-LT 
25-5110-LT 
25-5112-LT 
25-5115-LT 
25-5122-LT 
25-36636-0I 
25-36637-0I 

PARTY 
WOODGATE, SPENCER GAREK 
WOODGATE, SPENCER GAREK 
KOTT, CRAIG JOSEPH 
BLOCH, BRIAN MARC 
BITNAR, CHRISTOPHER VANCE 
BENOIT, NATHAN DONALD 
BENOIT, NATHAN DONALD 
SHIELDS, VIOLET LYNN 
SHIELDS, VIOLET LYNN 
ISROW, MACKENZIE LYNN 
ISROW, MACKENZIE LYNN 
THARP, CASSANDRA ELIZABET 
ARCHER II, TIMOTHY MARTIN 
KRULL, MICHAEL FRANK 
DILLON, SCOTT LUCAS 
ARCHER II, TIMOTHY MARTIN 
BROOKS, BOBBILEE KATHERIN 
DEWITT, STEVEN QUINN 
ATTO, IHSAN 
MISA LAKE SUPERIOR MHP LL 
HUYNH, TRIEU 
OSBORN COMMONS LDHA LP 
BLAKER, BILL 
LECHNER, MARK 
MCCORD, ERIC 
PINE, AUBRIE FAY 
PINE, AUBRIE FAY 

ATTY 
POMMEREN 
POMMEREN 
PUBLIC D 
BLOCH, B 
BIAS, JA 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 

PALETZ, 

POPOVITS 
BLOCH, B 
BLOCH, B 

Page: 1 
CHG/CSE TYP 
TAMPERING WI 
TAMPERING WI 
DOMESTIC VIO 
OPERATE WHIL 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
OPERATE WHIL 
OPERATE WHIL 
OPERATE W/BA 
OPERATE W/BA 
DOMESTIC VIO 
DOMESTIC VIO 
PUBLIC NUISA 
SPEEDING 11-
FAIL TO STOP 
OPERATE WHIL 
MV-OPERATION 
RETAIL FRAUD 
DOG - STRAY 
LANDLORD TEN 
LANDLORD TEN 
LANDLORD TEN 
LANDLORD TEN 
LANDLORD TEN 
LANDLORD TEN 
LANDLORD TEN 
ALC-MINOR PU 
MINOR IN POS 



Date: 
TIME 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
9:15 
9:15 
9:15 
9:15 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
10:00 
10:00 
1:00 

12/30/2025 

91ST DISTRICT COURT - Division: 1 
Calendar of Thursday, January 08, 2026 
Printed for: HONORABLE ERIC G BLUBAUGH 

EVENT CASE # PARTY ATTY 
STA 
STA 
STA 
STA 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
PCC 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
RUL 
RUL 
RUL 
NRS 
NPE 
NPE 
NPE 
NPE 
NPE 
NPE 

25-36861-SI 
25-36884-0I 
25-36961-SI 
25-68579-FY 
25-68775-SM 
25-69105-SD 
25-69132-SD 
25-69212-FD 
25-69234-SD 
25-69236-SM 
25-69237-SM 
25-69238-SM 
25-69242-SM 
25-69257-SD 
25-69258-SD 
25-69259-SD 
25-69265-SM 
25-69270-SD 
25-69286-SM 
25-69321-ST 
25-69326-SM 
25-69352-ST 
15-58204-SD 
17-61170-SD 
18-62256-FY 
23-67221-SD 
25-69267-FY 
25-69283-FY 
25-69358-FY 
25-69313-FY 
25-69330-FY 
25-69273-FY 

MILLER, ROBERT JOHN 
GREEN, PATRICK STEVEN 
PAYMENT, MATTHEW JOHN 
GOETZ, JEREMY JOSEPH 
ROSS, ALICIA ANN 
GROH, EMILY ELIZABETH 
ROCK, ROBERT 
ENGLE, DANEILIUS JOSEPH 
MILLER, ROBERT JOHN 
JEFFSON-MCGRATH, ALEXANDR 
JEFFSON-MCGRATH, ALEXANDR 
JEFFSON-MCGRATH, ALEXANDR 
CLARK, JEFFREY ALLAN 
GREEN, PATRICK STEVEN 
CADREAU, BRENDA LEE 
FISHER, JUD EDWARD 
SHIPP, HAYDEN WILLIAM TRA 
CALDWELL, SCOTT NOEL 
HOUTHOOFD, LELAND 
HAMMON I AMY LYNN 
CARPENTIER, WYATT ORION 
PAYMENT, MATTHEW JOHN 
SMART I SAMANTHA LYNN 
SMART, SAMANTHA LYNN 
SMART I SAMANTHA LYNN 
PAYMENT, MATTHEW JOHN 
HADDOCK, QUENTIN CHASE 
BERGUM, JACOB BRUCE 
HADDOCK, QUENTIN CHASE 
HUGO, CHARLOTTE BRITTANY 
YON, CHRISTOPHER LEE 
TRAHAN, TRENT ALAN 

BIAS, JA 

FRANCE, 

PUBLIC D 
DOBIAS, 
WINNICK, 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
FRANCE, 
BIAS, JA 
KWIATKOW 
PUBLIC D 
FRANCE, 
FRANCE, 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 

PUBLIC D 
BIAS, JA 
BIAS, JA 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PELTIER, 
PUBLIC D 

Page: 1 
CHG/CSE TYP 
NO PROOF OF 
REFUSE PRELI 
CARELESS DRI 
POLICE OFFIC 
ASSAULT OR A 
OPERATE WHIL 
OPERATE WHIL 
OPERATE WHIL 
OPERATE WHIL 
TRUANCY 
TRUANCY 
TRUANCY 
DOMESTIC VIO 
OPERATE WHIL 
OPERATE W/BA 
OPERATE WHIL 
ASSAULT OR A 
OPERATE WHIL 
LARCENY BY C 
FAIL STOP SC 
DISORDERLY P 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
OPERATE WHIL 
OPERATE W/BA 
POLICE OFFIC 
OPERATE W/BA 
STALKING-AGG 
CHILD SEX AB 
POLICE OFFIC 
CS-POSSESSIO 
ASSAULT W/IN 
CHILD SEXUAL 



Date: 
TIME 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 

12/30/2025 

91ST DISTRICT COURT - Division: 1 
Calendar of Friday, January 09, 2026 

Printed for: HONORABLE ERIC G BLUBAUGH 
EVENT CASE # 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
osc 
osc 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
osc 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
osc 
osc 
osc 
osc 
osc 
osc 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
osc 
osc 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 

16-59251-SD 
18-61270-FY 
18-61534-SM 
19-62653-ST 
19-62654-SM 
19-63147-FY 
20-63574-FY 
20-64621-ST 
21-64816-FD 
21-65351-FY 
22-65870-SM 
22-66231-SM 
22-66417-SM 
23-66675-ST 
23-66944-ST 
23-67084-ST 
23-67114-SM 
23-67376-SD 
23-67418-SM 
24-35106-SI 
24-35188-SI 
24-35297-0I 
24-67636-SD 
24-67662-ST 
24-67813-ST 
24-67978-SM 
24-68026-SD 
24-68119-FY 
24-68126-SM 
24-68169-SM 
24-68197-ST 
24-68277-SM 
25-11285-0M 
25-36305-SI 
25-36306-SI 
25-36307-SI 
25-36308-SI 
25-36423-SM 
25-68539-SM 
25-68625-SM 
25-68701-ST 
25-68727-SM 
25-68728-SM 
25-68790-SM 
25-68795-SM 
25-68819-FY 
25-68823-ST 
25-68845-ST 
25-68847-ST 
25-68856-SM 
25-68894-SM 
25-68936-ST 
25-68943-SM 

PARTY ATTY 
JARRETT, AARON NATHANIEL PUBLIC D 
ELLSWORTH III, JOSEPH LEO PUBLIC D 
ELLSWORTH III, JOSEPH LEO PUBLIC D 
LACROSS, WESTON MICHAEL PUBLIC D 
KRULL, LANCE DESHANE PUBLIC D 
KRULL, LANCE DESHANE PUBLIC D 
SWITZER, OWEN RUGER FRANCE, 
HUCKABAY, THOMAS TYLER PA 
GIONET, MARY ANN 
HOUGHTON, JORDAN ROBERT 
WILSON, PHILLIP JOHN 
ELLSWORTH III, JOSEPH LEO 
DOWNS, JODIE ANN 
CUPP I BENJAMIN ADAM 
CRAWFORD I HAILEY LYNN 
CUPP, BENJAMIN ADAM 
DOWNS, JODIE ANN 
SAURO, ALLEN MICHAEL 
DOWNS I JODIE ANN 
BACKUS, DAKOTA GENE 
ALEXANDER, STARLETTE MAR! 
HOUGHTON, JORDAN ROBERT 

PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
FELEPPA 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 

MCCALL, NATHANIEL LAURENC PUBLIC D 
CUPP, BENJAMIN ADAM PUBLIC D 
BAILEY, JOHNATHON EDWARD 
SMART, CORRIE ANN 
SMART, KAYLENE JOANNE PUBLIC D 
LEPPALA, RONALD CHRISTOPH BLOCH, B 
KROGH, BRANDON CHARLES 
MOODY II, DONALD DUANE 
HOUGHTON, JORDAN ROBERT 
KOPONEN, DEREK 
HENRY, KYLE ALAN 
MOLDOVAN, CRISTIAN IOAN 
MOLDOVAN, CRISTIAN IOAN 
MOLDOVAN, CRISTIAN IOAN 
MOLDOVAN, CRISTIAN IOAN 
HORNE, LESLIE ALAN 
SYNETT, TAYLOR LEE 
BAGLEY, RAEANN MARIE 
MCCORD, ERIC WILLIAM 
KABELMAN, ROBERT KENNETH 
KABELMAN, LINDA ROSE 
FREEBORN III, GEORGE LYMA 
HEATH, STEVAN ALLEN 
KRULL, LANCE DESHANE 
SMART, KAYLENE JOANNE 
MOLDOVAN, CRISTIAN IOAN 
MCCORD, ERIC WILLIAM 
DOWNS, JODIE ANN 
WOOD, DANIELLE RHEA 
TOOSLEY, JAMES T 
LEBLANC, CAMERON MAE 

PUBLIC D 

BIAS, JA 

MCDERMOT 
MCDERMOT 
MCDERMOT 
MCDERMOT 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
BLOCH, B 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
FRANCE, 
PUBLIC D 
MCDERMOT 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 

Page: 1 
CHG/CSE TYP 
OPERATE WHIL 
WEAPONS-FIRE 
ASSAULT OR A 
MDOP - <$200 
MALICIOUS DE 
POLICE OFFIC 
ASSAULT W/IN 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
CS-POSSESSIO 
POLICE OFFIC 
DOMESTIC VIO 
DOMESTIC VIO 
DOMESTIC VIO 
FAIL REPORT 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
MV-OPERATION 
OPERATE WHIL 
C S-POSSESS 
CARELESS DRI 
REGISTRATION 
SPEEDING 21-
0PERATE WHIL 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
RETAIL FRAUD 
OPERATE W/BA 
INTERFERE W/ 
ASSAULT OR A 
ASSAULT OR A 
DROVE WHILE 
UNLICENSED R 
ALCOHOL-POS/ 
MOTOR CARRIE 
MOTOR CARRIE 
SPEEDING 6-1 
MOTOR CARRIE 
OP-ORV-HWY 0 
RETAIL FRAUD 
TRUANCY 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
TRUANCY 
TRUANCY 
RETAIL FRAUD 
RETAIL FRAUD 
ANIMAL-ABAND 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
LICENSE PLAT 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
TRUANCY 
TRUANCY 
MOTOR VEHICL 
RETAIL FRAUD 



Date: 
TIME 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
2:00 
2:00 
2:00 
2:00 
2:00 
2:00 
2:00 
2:00 

12/30/2025 

91ST DISTRICT COURT - Division: 1 
Calendar of Friday, January 09, 2026 

Printed for: HONORABLE ERIC G BLUBAUGH 
EVENT CASE # 
NRS 
osc 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 
NRS 

25-68959-SD 
25-68980-ST 
25-68985-ST 
25-68997-SD 
25-68999-ST 
25-69020-SM 
25-69067-ST 
25-69117-SM 
25-69126-ST 
25-69209-ST 
21-64981-ST 
23-66992-SM 
23-67243-ST 
25-68511-SM 
25-68524-SM 
25-68525-SM 
25-68944-SM 
25-69014-SD 

PARTY 
SAWASKY, FRANCIS HENRY 
BROWNLEE, BRENDA ANTONETT 
BUTZKY, DALE ALLEN 
DUNSTON, QUITEN DAETRELL 
BRANDENBURG, AMY LYNN 
STROUD, PARKER ALLEN 
KROLL, GRACIE LYNN 
MULL, MISTI MARIE 
ELLSWOOD, GARNET MCNEIL 
BUTZKY, DANIEL HARRIS 
SUGGITT, ROCKY JAMES 
MANNING, JEREMIAH 
DOWNS, DAVID ROY 
COLE, TRICIA CONSUELO 
SCHWIDERSON, TROY ALLEN 
LYON, SIERRA RAINA CATHER 
GOETZ, NOAH CHRISTOPHER 
KACZMAREK, CYNTHIA MAE 

ATTY 
DOBIAS, 

PUBLIC D 
WINNICK, 
PUBLIC D 

PUBLIC D 

PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PELTIER, 

PUBLIC D 
FELEPPA 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
WINNICK, 

Page: 2 
CHG/CSE TYP 
OPERATE WHIL 
DROVE WHILE 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
OPERATE WHIL 
DROVE WHILE 
ALC-SELLING/ 
MV-OPERATION 
DISORDERLY P 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
DROVE WHILE 
DROVE WHILE 
STALKING 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
TRUANCY 
TRUANCY 
TRUANCY 
ALCOHOL-P/C/ 
OPERATE W/BA 


